
CAHUILLA STAFF LIST FOR 2020/2021
Grade Teacher Name Room Extension Email:
KINDERGARTEN Deborah Reef K-1 2101 dreef@psusd.us

Martha "Marty" Carbajal K-2 2102 mcarbajal@psusd.us
Carole "Kitty" Hayes P-1 2050 khayes@psusd.us
Wendy McIntosh (TK) RM 06 2006 wmcintosh@psusd.us

FIRST Kassie Dorado RM 08 2008 kdorado@psusd.us
Holly DeTizio RM 09 2009 hdetizio@psusd.us
Jade McFarlin/Nicholas Higgins RM 11 2011 jroth@psusd.us/nhiggins@psusd.us

SECOND Angela Whittaker RM 12 2012 awhittaker@psusd.us
Heath Papp/Jared Warren RM 13 2013 hpapp@psusd.us/jwarren@psusd.us
Robin Kener RM 15 2015 rkener@psusd.us

THIRD Karen Schoof RM 20 2020 kshoof@psusd.us
Shanna Smith RM 21 2021 ssmith2@psusd.us
Terri Whaley RM 22 2022 twhaley@psusd.us
Desira D'Alessio RM 23 2023 ddalessio@psusd.us

Jennifer Jensen-Wright RM 24 2024 jjensen@psusd.us
FOURTH Michelle Sardone RM 25 2025 msardone@psusd.us

Griselda Rueda RM 26 2026 grueda@psusd.us

FIFTH Pam Gonzalez RM 16 2016 pgonzalez@psusd.us
Miche Guidry RM 17 2017 mguidry@psusd.us

Jasmine Flores RM 19 2019 jflores@psusd.us

RSP Dena Cockrell RM 01 2001 dcockrell@psusd.us


